ZIGBIT 2.4GHZ AMPLIFIED WIRELESS
MODULES REVB
ATZB-A24-UFLB/U0B
DATASHEET
Features
• Ultra compact size (38.0 × 13.5 × 2.0mm)
• High RX sensitivity (-107dBm)
• Outperforming link budget (up to 127dB)

42058C−WIRELESS−06/2013
17
6. Ordering Information
Table 6-1. Ordering Information.
Part Number Description
ATZB-A24-UFLBR 2.4GHz IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee power amplified OEM module with U.FL antenna connector - RevB,
tape and reel
ATZB-A24-UFLB 2.4GHz IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee power amplified OEM module with U.FL antenna connector -RevB,
single unit
ATZB-A24-U0BR 2.4GHz IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee power amplified OEM module with unbalanced RF output –RevB,
tape and reel
ATZB-A24-U0B 2.4GHz IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee power amplified OEM module with unbalanced RF output -RevB,
single unit
Note: Tape and reel quantity: 200.
ATZB-A24-UFLB/U0B [ZigBit 2.4GHz Amplified Wireless Modules RevB]
42058C−WIRELESS−06/2013
18
7. Agency Certification
7.1 United States (FCC)